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Picture Of You by Boyzone

Didn't (1)
(3)

Didn't they say you were gonna be trouble

say that | would (2) a

People told me you (4) too much to take
| could see it, | didn't wanna know

I let you in and you let me down

You pushed me up and you turned my (5) life
(O
I (7) feel that | had no where to go

| was alone, how was | too know that..

You'll be there, when | (8)
o

You'll be there, the only one who can help me
I had a (10)
never knew it could be so wrong

Why'd it take me so long (11) to find
the (12)
Who'd believe that after all we've (13)

of you in my mind

that was there all along.
through

I'd be able to put my whole trust in you

Fill in the gaps

Goes to (14) you can't forgive and forget

looking back, | have no regrets cause..

You will be there, when | (15) somebody
You will be there, the only one to (16) me

| had a picture of you in my mind

Never knew it could be so wrong

Why'd it (17) me so long (18) to
(19)

the friend that was there all along

You will be there, (20) I (21)

somebody

You (22) be there, the (23) one to help
me

I had a (24) of you in my mind

never knew it could be so wrong
Why'd it take me so long just to (25)

the friend that was there all along
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Sub

. they

. make

. mistake
were

. whole
around

. could

. needed

. somebody

. picture
. just
friend
been
show
needed
help
take
just
find
when
needed
will
only
picture
find

Fill in the gaps
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